
Chip In:

President’s Cup $500
$250Family Fore
$85Individual
$55Child

SPONSORSHIPS

$5,000Hole in One

PLAYERS CLUB

$2,500Eagle
$1,000Birdie
$500Par

ABOUT CASA
Virginia Beach CASA (Court Appointed
Special Advocates) recruits, trains and
supports volunteers to champion the best
interests of abused or neglected children in
the local court system. 

CASA volunteers are members of the
community who receive extensive education
and training in order to advocate for
abused and neglected children who are
thrust into Juvenile and Domestic Relations
Court and often, into foster care.

CASA volunteers advocate for these
children to make sure they don't get lost in
an overburdened system. Their ultimate
responsibility is to promote safe, permanent
homes as quickly as possible. It is incredibly
challenging work but one child at a time,
CASA volunteers are making a difference in
our community, and most importantly, in the
lives of the children we serve.

www.VirginiaBeachCASA.org/Topgolf
757.385.5616

V I R G I N I A  B E A C H  C A S A
 P R E S E N T S

SATURDAY, JANUARY 31, 2026

12:30pm-3:30pm
Topgolf Virginia Beach

5444 Greenwich Road
Virginia Beach, VA 23462

ParTee Fore
the Kids

Join Virginia Beach CASA at 
  ParTee Fore the Kids! 
A fun, family-friendly 

golf tournament!

Proceeds from the 2026 ParTee Fore the
Kids will help Virginia Beach CASA to fulfill
our mission. 

CASAs are frequently appointed to the most
demanding, complex & egregious cases,
where the need for the CASA to provide
committed & unwavering advocacy is of the
utmost importance. 

CASAs play a crucial role in representing the
best interests of these children in court
proceedings to ensure that their voices are
heard. 

Sponsor a bay or make a team and join the
VB CASA Players Club! 

All Sponsorship levels and VB CASA Players
Club levels include full access to the
tournament (1 hour of unlimited play + 2
tournament games, food & beverages). 

Swing into Giving:



SPONSOR
LEVEL

PLAYERS

UNLIMITED
FOOD +
SOFT
DRINKS

LOGO
ON
WEBSITE

SOCIAL
MEDIA
POST

LOGO ON
EVENT
PRESENTATION

LOGO
ON 
EVENT
SCREEN

DRINK
TICKETS

RAFFLE
TICKETS

LOGO 
ON
GIVEAWAY

Hole in
One -

$5,000

2 Premium Bays  -
includes admission

for 12 players

Eagle -
$2,500

1 Bay - includes
admission for 6

players

Birdie -
$1,000

Partial Bay -
includes admission

for 4 players

Par - 
$500

Admission for 2
players

CLUB LEVEL PLAYERS
UNLIMITED

FOOD + SOFT
DRINKS

President’s
Cup Team -

$500

1 Bay  - includes
admission for 6 players

Family Fore
Team - $250

Partial Bay - includes
admission for 2 adults

& 2 children

Individual
Tickets - $85

Admission for 1 adult

Childrens
Tickets - $55

Admission for 1 child

Spectator
Ticket - $35

Access to food &
beverages only

Thank you for supporting Virginia Beach CASA. Please
complete the following information and return the form 
with payment to the address below or visit
www.VirginiaBeachCASA.org/topgolf to expedite your
payment online.
 
_____YES! I would like to sponsor Virginia Beach CASA’s 
2026 ParTee Fore the Kids
___ $5,000 HOLE IN ONE SPONSOR 
___ $2,500 EAGLE SPONSOR 
___ $1,000 BIRDIE SPONSOR 
___ $500 PAR SPONSOR 

_____YES! I would like to join the VB CASA Players Club at
Virginia Beach CASA’s 2026 ParTee Fore the Kids
___ $500 PRESIDENT’S CUP TEAM 
___ $250 FORE FAMILY TEAM 
___ $85 INDIVIDUAL
___ $55 CHILDREN (6-12 yrs old) 5 and under free
___ $35 SPECTATOR

____I/We are unable to attend, but would like to make a 
Tax Deductible Donation to Virginia Beach CASA in the 
amount of $____________.
 
PAYMENT INFORMATION 
____ Check Enclosed
          (made payable to Virginia Beach CASA)
____ Invoice me at the address provided below

CONTACT INFORMATION
Contact Person_________________________________

Company/Organization:__________________________
Phone _______________________________________

Email ________________________________________

Address_______________________________________
City__________________State______Zip ___________

How would you like to be listed in our printed materials?
_____________________________________________ 

Signature_______________________ Date __________
For more information please contact Jennifer Cass 

at JCass@vbgov.com or 757-385-5616
 

Sponsorship Opportunities

VB CASA Players Club

Earn more chances to win with 
additional raffles and games 

throughout the event.


